






	 


Semifinal A  Friday 8:30 am 

Pablo Araujo

Abbot Haner


Kevin Guevara


Charles Fraser

1

2

3

4

Show Me State Games 2022 		 	 Division:  Men’s Open singles


Finals Friday 11:00 am

FIRST Place Winner

3rd place match Friday 11:00 

Scoring will be 2/3 sets with no-ad.  10 point tie-breaker will be played in lieu of a third set.  Participants 
that lose in the first round will play in a consolation bracket.  Players will be allowed a 1 hour break 
between matches if wanted so the match times for later rounds are tentative.



